FT100 Fe/Pks(54%40
Fixed Style Thread Trimmer

(AC220V 50Hz/60Hz)
REF. NO. PART NO. i DESCRIPTION Qry

! FT100 e L Hi) Fixed Style Thread Trimmer !
2 CHS645 il /M6 X 45 Screw 2
3 PW6 g /96X 9121 Plain Washer 2
4 IS-2 Al Table 1
5 S60-06 TERL(90) 90" Elbow !
6 SG100M e Suction System Assembly 1
7 EC100 Ciper PCB Control Box 1
8 C80-02 HEBAEE Holder !
9 S60-03 E2H Plastic Container 1
10 IS-1 iE4 Stand !
i S5-103 figt M0 X 15 Castor Wheel 4
12 F600 i Flexible Shaft 1
13 C82-03 :j 50 Holder 1
14 FIC/F2S JI%4 Blade Head Assembly 1
15 H800 I /932 X800 Hose !
16 C82-01 AT Holder 1
17 C82-02 a4 Holder 1
18 CHS675 g2 M6 X 75 Screw 4
19 C80-03 by Flange !
20 C80-10 B Rubber Mat 2
2 $5-100 ERE fitting !
2 C80-03S it Flange !
23 £3-2500 #i% /3 X0.75mm* X 2500mm Wire !
24 C80-04 i Holder 1

!

25 C80-01M T Clipper Motor




F2C %4 (W%) / F2S ]]#ﬁ(fﬁ)
Blade Head Assembly

REF. NO.

O AN N =

© G N D>

11
12
13
14
15

16

18
19
20

2
22
25
24
25
26

PART NO.
F2C/F2S

F2C-250 /F2C-25V//F25-25V
RI-35

FOSE

F2-016

F2-01E
F2-01B
F2-01A
C80-05
PW6

R1-46
SS-105
PW4
ETWS
HS38

R1-510
SWe
F2-01D
HS5
C80-06

F2-01F
C80-08
SS-101
CHS616
SS-102
C80-07

T4

k7424 M3 X5
o

FEH

Hir

TN
JIKLRE

VA /86X 912 X1

[I%+745% M4 X6
R Max16(5#4)
VA /84X 48X0.5

LB /85X 910 X 0.8( 445
P e M3 X 8( )

%A% M5 X 10

A /96 X 10 X1.7
TS

AAEEE” M5 X5(KE)
KAtk

JBE

Wik

i

824 W6 X 16
RoH4E
A

DESCRIPTION

21
1 %
23
= 24
E—
2%

Blade Head Assembly

Clipper Blade
Screw

Sliding Piece
Sealing Ring

Suction Guard
Vacuum Tube
Supporting Rack
Supporting Tube

Plain Washer

Screw

Screw

Plain Washer
Washer
Screw

Screw
Spring Washer
Connecting Plate

Screw
Bearing

Cover

Eccentric Shaft
Clamp Spring
Screw

Washer
Bearing

NN NN -

—~ NS — RS — —




F2S-25V JIji4(#)
Clipper Blade

REF. NO. PART NO.
F25-25V
F2-MSV
C80-09v
F2-U
F256
5S-106
PW4
F2ST

SO N S AN N =

F2C-25V T4 (l%)
Clipper Blade

REF. NO. PART NO.
F20-25V
M7-MCV
C80-09v
F2-U
F256
SS-106
PW4
F2ST

SO N OSSO AN N =

%4

T4

W Jih (VERE)

Tt (vH)

El

#E

FAmEs Max5(RE)
VA /94X 98 X0.5

§2

w#

T

Wk ip (V)
Wik (VE)

e

HEH

ey MaX5(KE)
FAY; [04 X 08X 0.5
b2

DESCRIPTION
Clipper Blade

Movable Blade
Spring Cover
Fixed Blade
Spring Piece

Screw

Plain Washer
Support

DESCRIPTION
Clipper Blade

Movable Blade
Spring Cover
Fixed Blade
Spring Piece
Screw

Plain Washer
Support

Qry

— —_ — = = =
N N




F2C-250 JIA (%)

Clipper Blade

REF. NO.

SO N SO O NN =

PART NO.
F20-25U
F2-MCU
C80-09U
F2-U
F256
SS-106
P4
F2ST

iE

JI4

Wiz (U72H)
LfEUE)

Eh

A

Knzs Max5(RE)
VA /94 X098 X0.5
52

DESCRIPTION
Clipper Blade

Movable Blade
Spring Cover
Fixed Blade
Spring Piece
Screw

Plain Washer
Support

Qry

NN = = = ==




EC100 4
PCB Control Box

REF. NO. PART NO.

! EC100

2 RTS1-2.68
J E80-01B
4 £80-02
b E80-01A
6 E80-05
7 R1.86

8 RTS1-38
9 E80-06P
10 GX16-4P
11 CB1-310
12 E80-04P
13 CTS1-416
14 HNS

15 E80-07A
16 CT51-310
17 E£80-078
18 P100

19 E80-03

e

#EA

TR AR M2.6 X8
fiflg

St

fils

o

94 /1.8 X6
FHL AT MIX
FA

ik /16-44:

FEIMES M3X10
B (oA R )
FHIHORIT MAXT6
vt M3

e

TR AR M3 X 10
il

i

e

T SEN N SE T
For Thread Trimmer With Suction Motor

6. SMICH

9: MOTORT

10: MOTOR?

12: 20V AC

15: VR1

L: k% (4t1) 3
N-F4 (Bf) 2

E: 1% () 7 1
C: AR ([E) 4

DESCRIPTION Qry
PCE Control Box
Screw

Cover

Circuit Board
Control Box

T

Switch
Rivet
Screw
Socket
Plug

—_ — Gy N —

Screw 7
Socket 1
Screw 4
Nut 2
Potentiometer |

Screw
Knob
Nameplate
Capacitor




SG100M R Hit4
Suction System Assembly

REF. NO.

oAy NS —

PART NO.
SG100M
S60-07A
CHS610
S60-05
E3-800

S60-08N2
S60-09
S60-01M
S60-04
RN6

S60-07N
S60-02
£80-10
S60-078
HN4

Pw48
S60-08N1
HNE
S60-08

i

RAGRA

BBk

e M6 X 10
hRH

£ % /3 X 0.75mm” X 800mm

148
it
BAZE
BE

1A /M6

P
i (#1)
WAl /P6T
YA
ohise

VA /84X 48X 0.8
iy il
Sisest M6

B

DESCRIPTION

Suction System Assembly

Flange Joint
Screw

Air Qutlet
Wire

Propective Ring
Rubber MAT
Suction Motor
Filter

Nut

Seal Ring
Container Cover
Connector

Nut

Nut

Plain Washer
Seal Ring
Nut

Flange

Qry

SO — = — NS NSO — — — N —_ Ny A — —

— A = N




